
Join us for a 3 week
culinary adventure where
each Monday children are
guided by our cook Fenny
to make their own lunch!

Masterchef Monday
Series #1

Christmas Craft

Monday 16 December
$91.50

Taronga Zoomobile
Build your gingerbread

house! Crazy Hair Day

We will be closed from
28 December 2024 until

6 January 2025

See you in the new
year!

Build a fort day Everything Fairy Day Solve the Mystery
Incursion

Tuesday 17 December
$91.50

Wednesday 18 December
$102.50

Thursday 19 December
$91.50

Friday 20 December
$91.50

Tuesday 7 January
$95.00

Wednesday 8 January
$95.00

Thursday 9 January
$113.50

Friday 10 January
$107.00

Create some
beautiful

ornaments and
decorations for

the festive
season!

Meet some
Australian

native animals
and become a

wildlife
warrior!

Design your own
gingerbread

house to take
home for the

festive season!

Get creative
and style

your hair... as
crazy as you

can!

Our love of
forts

continue,
let’s create
one bigger
and better!

Spend the day
engaging

everything fairy,
from craft to
snacks and

everything in
between!

Come along for a
game of laser tag
delivered by the

laser warriors
team!

Laser Warriors
Excursion

Children must arrive by 10:30am to
participate in the excursion
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Sushi

Transform into a
detective to

unravel a
thrilling case
where every

clue leads to a
discovery



Masterchef Monday
Series #2

Egg Hatching Project
Reach for the stars

Incursion (JSA)
Scoopi Workshop

Excursion Bingo Bonanza 

Harry Potter Science
Incursion

Event Cinema
Excursion

Macquarie University
History Museum Excursion Robo Bricks Incursion

Masterchef Monday
Series #3

Monday 13 January
$95.00

Tuesday 14 January
$109.00

Wednesday 15 January
$116.00

Thursday 16 January
$123.00

Friday 17 January
$95.00

Tuesday 21 January
$113.00

Wednesday 22 January
$115.50

Thursday 23 January
$95.00

Friday 24 January
$115.00

Monday 20 January
$95.00

Join us for a 3
week culinary

adventure where
each Monday

children are guided
by our cook Fenny
to make their own

lunch!

Pizza
Enjoy a first hand experience of
watching chicks hatch in their
incubator! We will look after

the chicks for two weeks
before rehoming them on

farmer Deb’s acreage!

A space themed workshop
delivered by the Junior Science
Academy exploring rockets and

stars.

Headover to
Scoopi HQ
to create
your own
slime with

the experts!

Get ready for
some bingo

mayhem that’ll
leave you on
the edge of
your seat!

Join us for a 3
week culinary

adventure where
each Monday

children are guided
by our cook Fenny
to make their own

lunch!

Dumplings Prepare to unleash the Harry
Potter magic within you! Make
crystals disappear, cast spells

as you mix up colour-changing
potions!

A special viewing
of newly released

Paddington in
Peru at Event

Cinemas! Popcorn
and drink combo

included

Presenting objects
ranging from the

prehistoric to the 21st
century, Macquarie
University History

Museum allows you to
explore human

history.

Build your own
real world

prototype using
Lego and

experiment with
coding on the

Young Engineers
Bricks Challenge!
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We will be closed
public holiday 27th

January 2025. 

Crochets & Squishies
Chinese Ink Blowing

Art JSA Incursion
Minute to Win It!

Glitter Box Disco “Bop
til you Drop”

Tuesday 28 January
$95.00

Wednesday 29 January
$116.00

Thursday 30 January
$95.00

Friday 31 January
$110.50

A fun day making
crochet plushies and

squishies!

A fusion of art, science and
culture: Discover the

cultural significance of
traditional Chinese paper

lanterns, use your artist
skills and cultural

knowledge to design your
own unique lantern cover.

Get ready for a
hilarious day as
teams have just 

Get your dancing shoes on as
your DJ plays the latest hits and
enjoy some stunning face art!
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one minute to
complete their 
challenges to win!

The ultimate dazzling
disco experience has

arrived for your last
day of Vacation Care! 


